DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$90.00 Total:\$90.00

2017-902865 08/18/2017 11:34 AM

BUTLER SNOW LLP



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) David R. Kinman (205) 297-2200 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) David.Kinman@butlersnow.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) David R. Kinman **Butler Snow LLP** 1819 5th Ave N, Suite 1000 Birmingham, AL 35203 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer. attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 Doc # 730822; Book 908, Page 6402 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Churchill Mortgage Investment LLC 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 601 Cleveland Street, Suite 850 Clearwater FL33755 USA COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral:

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor PNC Bank, National Association, successor by merger to Midland Loan Services, Inc. OR FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Summit Crest - File with Recorder of Douglas County, NV

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_ (\	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form		\ \	
Doc # 730822; Book 908, Page 6402 2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	- 0 1 1	\ \	
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item [12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	n 9 on Amendment form	\ \	
PNC Bank, National Assocation, successor	r by merger to	\ \	
	,	\ \	
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · ·		h.
			1
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		1
	/ _	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or a	Debtor of record required for index abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	king purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide o
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Douglas Pacific Associates, a Nevada limi	ited partnership		
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		/ /	
. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		/ /	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descript	tion of real estate:	
		hibit A attached hereto.	
6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			

EXHIBIT "A"

All that certain real property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

A portion of the Northwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ of Section 7, Township 14 North, Range 20 East, M.D.B.& M., Douglas County, Nevada, being further described as follows:

Commencing at the intersection of the centerline of Quartz Drive and the Westerly right-of-way line of U.S. Highway 395, as shown on the Map of Vista Grande Subdivision, Unit No. 1, as filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on November 9, 1964, as File No. 26518. Thence North 1°05'54" East, 30.01 feet; thence South 89°38'07" West, 382.79 feet to the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING; thence South 89°38'07" West, 440.36 feet, to the beginning of a curve; thence on a curve to the right through a delta angle of 90°30'33", whose radius is 20 feet and having an arc length of 31.59 feet to the end of the curve; thence North 0°08'40" East, 149.82 feet; thence North 89°38'07" East 480.00 feet; thence South 0°08'40" West, 150.18 feet to the beginning of a curve; thence on a curve to the right through a delta angle of 89°29'27", whose radius is 20 feet and having an arc length of 31.24 feet to the end of the curve and the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM: All that real property situate in the Northwest Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of Section 7, Township 14 North, Range 20 East, M.D.B. & M., Douglas County, Nevada, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of Lot 2, Block B, as said Lot is shown on the plat of Highland Estates Unit 4, recorded on May 2, 1978, File No. 20214; thence North 89°38'07" East, 480.00 feet along the South line of said Lot 2; thence South 00°08'40" West, 20.00 feet; thence South 89°38'07" West, 480.00 feet; thence North 00°08'40" East, 20.00 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

Assessor Parcel No.: 1420-07-701-002

"In compliance with Nevada Revised Statute 111.312, the herein above legal description was taken from Instrument recorded May 11, 1999 in Book 599, Page 2042, as File No. 467769, recorded in the Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada".

(End of Exhibit "A")